Decelucia Aguiar de Oliveira
Associacao Carcara Expedicdes e
Aventuras

Percurso : D45B

Distancia : 1800m (Desnivel 10m)
Tempo : 0:35:30 (19'43"/km)
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COPANE XI - SPRINT
SALVADOR - BA 15.12.2023
Federacao Baiana de Orientacao

24'17"/km

245'00"/km
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4'05"/km

5/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Eliane Vaz Pinto 0:25:53
2. Alexsandra Oliveira Dos Santos Martine@:28:22

3. Patricia Marcia de Azevedo Silva 0:30:58
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